CORRIDA JUNTOS PELA VIDA

Relatério Geral - CORRIDA DE 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30
31

Num.

512
505
728
806
550
585

751
578
513
581
727
655
711
596
598
717
685
715
697
638
825
510
750
506
810

665
681
590
47
776
793

Nome

UILSON BARRETO DO NASCIMENTO

MOISES DA CONCEICAO DOS SANTOS
LUCAS DE OLIVEIRA BISPO CONCEICAO

BRENO VIEIRA SILVA
RONALDO FERREIRA XAVIER

PEDRO HENRIQUE CALDEIRAS SILVA

WASHINGTON DE JESUS MELO
NATANAEL FRANCISCO RAMOS
ANTONIO SOARES FILHO
WILLIAN ALMEIDA

AYRTON BEZERRA NONATO DE SOUSA

FLAVIO LUIZ ALVES FREIRE
EDVALDO GOMES

ROBSON CACAU FERREIRA
MATHEUS FERREIRA SANTOS
DANILO PAULK

THIAGO VIEIRA DOS SANTOS
JORGE LUIZ SANTOS SOUSA
ERIVALDO MEDEIROS VITORIANO
DANIEL NASCIMENTO

THADEU DE MOURA SOARES
ELTON OLIVEIRA MELO

FELIPE AQUINO MASCARENHAS
ADELIO DA SILVA FERREIRA

MARCOS ALBERTO GARCILAZO
BARRERA

JOAO PAULO SATURNINO SILVA
DERICK DE ANDRADE ENGLES
DOUGLAS DE CASTRO
JHONATA DE FREITAS PEREIRA
GLADYSSON CARLOS

TONI OLIVEIRA FELIX

Relatério emitido em 22/09/2025 as 17:03:51
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ldd.
39
34
23
25
39

182

25
23

36
30
60
54
36
19
29
38
42
71
35
20
43
20
48
41

22
28
32
27
36
36

Faixa CI.Fx.

M3539
M3034
M2024
M2529
M3539
F2529

M2529
M2024
M0015
M3539
M3034
M6064
M5054
M3539
M1819
M2529
M3539
M4044
M7074
M3539
M2024
M4044
M2024
M4549
M4044

M2024
M2529
M3034
M2529
M3539
M3539

o o b

Equipe

JU NEVES

JU NEVES

JU NEVES

JU NEVES
JU NEVES

JU NEVES

Tempo
00:19:44
00:20:08
00:20:32
00:20:42
00:21:01

00:21:13

00:27:01
00:22:31
00:24:00
00:25:48
00:25:38
00:25:42
00:25:48
00:26:21
00:26:22
00:26:55
00:26:45
00:27:16
00:27:13
00:28:07
00:27:43
00:27:54
00:28:11
00:28:37

00:28:50

00:29:42
00:29:25
00:30:21
00:29:44
00:29:58

00:30:19

Pagina:

Liquido
00:19:43
00:20:08
00:20:28
00:20:42
00:21:01

00:21:12

00:22:01
00:22:26
00:24:00
00:25:24
00:25:25
00:25:36
00:25:47
00:26:17
00:26:20
00:26:26
00:26:43
00:26:46
00:27:10
00:27:12
00:27:34
00:27:46
00:28:08
00:28:34

00:28:50

00:29:08
00:29:17
00:29:32
00:29:40
00:29:43

00:30:04



CORRIDA JUNTOS PELA VIDA

Relatério Geral - CORRIDA DE 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Num.

531
797
559
812
560

634
782
752
737
749
698
648
561
593
764
623
817
653
716
592
645
816
515
620
551
707
519
826
532
770
795
765

Nome
EDUARDO ANDRADE DOS SANTOS
BRIAN VIEIRA SILVA
GABRIEL GRAMACHO
MARCOS VIANA DE ARAUJO

JORDAN MARCEL VASCOCELO DE
ARAUJO

RAPHAEL SANTOS
LUCIANO LIMA FERREIRA

ENICK MARCCUS FRANCA DE LIMA
FLAVIO DE OLIVEIRA BEZERRA
DEIVISSON DIEGO SILVA SANTOS
ALEXANDRE GOMES DA SILVA
RICARDO DAHORA BARROS

CAUE BICCA VIEIRA

RAFAEL SANTANA RODRIGUES
DANIEL PIRES NERI

AURELINO PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
LUAN MACHADO ROSSETO
GUILHERME LANZELLOTTI MEDEIROS
PAULO TIRONE

LUCAS AUGUSTO SANTOS

FELIPE BALLONI DO AMARAL
VINICIUS SANTOS DE LIMA

ADALAN SERGIO BRANDAO

ANTONIO QUIRINO ALVES

ANDRE LUIZ SANTOS

RENNAN RODRIGUES

MARCELO QUEIROZ

JUNIOR EDUARDO

EDUARDO JULIO GONGALVES TOMAZ
KAUA FORTINI DE ALMEIDA
GUILHERME DA SILVA VIEIRA
MATHEUS FRANCISCO SILVA

Relatério emitido em 22/09/2025 as 17:03:51
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24
30
47
34

16
36
25
41
41
24
44
25
27
11
50
33
33
57
20
33
33

17
28
38

41

21

21
28

Faixa CI.Fx.
MO0015 2
M2024 5
M3034 3
M4549 2
M3034 4
M1617 1
M3539 7
M2529 5
M4044 4
M4044 5
M2024 6
M4044 6
M2529 6
M2529 7
MO0015 3
M5054 2
M3034 5
M3034 6
M5559 1
M2024 7
M3034 7
M3034 8
MO0015 4
M1617 2
M2529 8
M3539 8
M0015 5
M4044 7
M0015 6
M2024 8
M2024 9
M2529 9

Equipe
AVANTTO

JU NEVES

JU NEVES

JU NEVES

AVANTTO
JU NEVES

AVANTTO

AVANTTO

Tempo
00:30:58
00:30:37
00:31:18
00:31:09
00:31:41

00:31:59
00:32:22
00:32:33
00:32:25
00:32:53
00:32:53
00:33:31
00:34:11
00:33:32
00:33:48
00:33:54
00:35:08
00:35:21
00:35:24
00:35:13
00:35:27
00:35:28
00:36:27
00:36:36
00:39:15
00:36:05
00:36:35
00:37:00
00:37:04
00:36:58
00:36:59

00:36:41

Pagina:

Liquido
00:30:15
00:30:34
00:30:36
00:30:54
00:30:58

00:31:36
00:32:04
00:32:16
00:32:17
00:32:20
00:32:29
00:33:16
00:33:30
00:33:31
00:33:41
00:33:47
00:34:45
00:34:46
00:34:51
00:35:02
00:35:13
00:35:16
00:35:41
00:35:57
00:35:57
00:36:03
00:36:14
00:36:30
00:36:31
00:36:36
00:36:37

00:36:38



CORRIDA JUNTOS PELA VIDA

Relatério Geral - CORRIDA DE 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

64

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

81
82
83

84
85
86
87
88
89
)
91
92
93
94

Num.

775

589
783
741
587
632
803
554
730
756
576
567
773
628
791
822
694

518
808
652

558
736
753
766
529
609
508
20
594
642
570

Nome

RICARDO TADEU DE ARRUDA
BERGAMASCO

JOSELITO SANTOS

LUIS DOS SANTOS FERREIRA
EDISSON CUERVO MONTOYA
FERNANDO GOMES

UBIRATAN SANTOS

ISAEL CARLOS COSTA BISPO
VICTOR BARROS E SILVA DOS REIS
SAMUEL SANTOS

LUIZ ALMEIDA

GLEYDSON ROZENO DA SILVA
EDSON MARINHO

VINICIUS VIEIRA DOS SANTOS
EDNELSON CORREIA DOS SANTOS
VANESSA AKEMI SUGUINO DE ALMEIDA
WELLINGTON KADOOKA

LEONARDO DANTAS UTIYAMA
VASCONCELOS

JHONNYS SILVA DOS SANTOS
BRUNO SILVA DOS SANTOS

PAULO CESAR DE CAMARGO MEDEIROS
FILHO

FELIPE SAWADA

ROBERTO ALVES

DANIEL MODESTO SANTOS DE ALMEIDA
MARCOS FERREIRA

KENNY RODGERS GONCAVES
RODRIGO CAVALCANTI
MATHEUS ALMEIDA

ROBERTO BELMIRO
MATHEUS OLIVEIRA LOUZADA
LUCAS LOPES STABILE
ADEMILSON BARBOSA

Relatério emitido em 22/09/2025 as 17:03:51
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43

59
71
47
28
40
39
31
37
40
a7

26
51
47
34
28

33
60

29
46
22
49

33
12
61
20
36
53

Faixa CI.Fx.
M4044 8
M5559 2
M7074 2
M4549 3
M2529 10
M4044 9
M3539 9
M3034 9
M3539 10
M4044 10
M4549 4
M0015 7
M2529 11
M5054 3
M4549 5
M3034 10
M2529 12
M0015 8
M3034 11
M6064 2
M2529 13
M4549 6
M2024 10
M4549 7
M0015 9
M3034 12
M0015 10
M6064 3
M2024 11
M3539 11
M5054 4

Equipe

JU NEVES

JU NEVES

JU NEVES
JU NEVES

AVANTTO

AVANTTO
JU NEVES

JU NEVES
JU NEVES

JU NEVES

Tempo

00:37:59

00:37:52
00:37:41
00:38:17
00:39:03
00:39:28
00:40:24
00:58:27
00:40:45
00:57:04
00:40:22
00:40:23
00:40:17
00:40:38
00:41:15
00:42:01

00:41:33

00:42:31
00:42:40
00:42:34

00:43:07
00:55:54
00:43:02
00:43:37
00:44:44
00:45:43
00:44:53
00:46:20
00:48:24
00:48:51
00:49:05

Pagina:

Liquido
00:37:04
00:37:12
00:37:25
00:38:05
00:38:21
00:39:06
00:39:24
00:39:52
00:39:55
00:40:02
00:40:09
00:40:12
00:40:13
00:40:23
00:40:38
00:40:48

00:41:28

00:41:31
00:41:53
00:41:56

00:42:24
00:42:38
00:42:41
00:43:21
00:44:23
00:44:33
00:44:46
00:45:52
00:48:14
00:48:44
00:48:50



CORRIDA JUNTOS PELA VIDA

Relatério Geral - CORRIDA DE 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

Num.

679
821
603
794
762
691
696
675
582

Nome
RAFAEL RANGEL TOFOLO
IGOR YUKIO MENEZES KADOOKA
NICOLAS ABRAAO CALAZANS
DANILO WATANABE RIBEIRO
FERNANDO GRAHL CAFE
RAFAEL LIMA NOGUEIRA
GABRIEL GOMES DOS SANTOS
LUIZ HENRIQUE PRETE
ELISEU FERNANDO VIEIRA SANTOS

Relatério emitido em 22/09/2025 as 17:03:51
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39
25
12
37
34
41
27
47
45

Faixa
M3539
M2529
M0015
M3539
M3034
M4044
M2529
M4549
M4549

Cl.Fx.
12
14
11
13
13
11

15

Equipe

JU NEVES

JU NEVES

Tempo
00:49:00
00:50:57
00:50:59
00:52:08
00:53:05
00:54:49
00:56:15
01:01:22

01:09:21

Pagina:

Liquido
00:48:54
00:49:42
00:50:59
00:51:17
00:52:40
00:53:45
00:55:46
01:01:01

01:08:58



